AlYSC 2025
Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

Programmanr. 1

18/04/2025 - 18:30

Dames, 400m vrije slag

15 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Rang

15 - 16 jaar

CoNoOO~WONE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

van der Schrier Nina

Guisset Jelle
Desmet Lieze
Meyer Thyrvi

Lammertink Chiara
Kelderman Fran

Moot Robine
Theuwis Mira
Dekker Wieke

Klaykens Chloé
. Talboom Lies

. Meijer Dewi
Schellemans Charlotte
. Baars Elin

De Wolf Tine
Jacobs Lotte

Quartier Philine
van Meene Dante
van Beek Tessa
Deconynck Sterre

Verhoeff Isis

van der Schrier Karlijn
van den Ildsert Yuna

17 - 18 jaar

CoNoO O~ WNE

van der Schrier Jade
Cornelissen Anais
Lammens Louise
Vanderbeke Hasse
De Ridder Sterre

Desmet Fien
Chichkova Lili

Hogenhuis Annika

Van Hoof Floor

De Becker Loren

. Thijs Hannah
. vervoort mila

19 jaar en ouder

Eall SN

Oudendijk Kim

van Langevelde Moniek

Irvine Famke

Kloosterman Manon

Geb.

10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09

09
09
10
09
09
09
10

08
07
08
08

08
08
07
08
07
08

06
98
05
97

Tiid
AZC 4:4539  4:39.26
AST 4:43.66  4:43.95
TZT 4:40.34  4:46.38
KAZS 4:49.05 4:47.86
ZPC AMERSF  4:52.98  4:51.28
BRABO 4:43.00 4:54.20
ZPCAMERSF  4:54.64  4:54.71
DMB 5:00.06  4:55.17
DOLFIIN 4:58.34  4:55.44
HZS 4:52.02  4:55.56
BRABO 4:48.04  4:57.33
DOLFIIN 5:00.65 4:57.58
ZVL 4:57.88  4:58.17
DWK 4:56.17  4:58.19
AST 4:59.49  4:58.27
ZVL 4:56.00  4:59.45
ISWIM 4:56.04 5:00.76
DAW 4:4850 5:01.93
DWK 4:59.85  5:02.05
TRUST 4:58.28  5:02.45
ZPC AMERSF  4:56.93  5:02.77
HIERO 4:57.47 5:04.22
DAW 4:50.87 5:07.76
AZC 4:21.81  4:25.72
BRABO 4:28.64  4:40.93
TZT 4:32.08 4:41.86
AST 4:55.04  4:48.70
ZS 4:49.79  4:53.26
TZT 4:49.42  4:54.10
FAST 4:52.55  4:57.26
HOMMEL 4:46.39  5:00.29
LAQUA 4:47.34  5:04.16
ZS 4:42.90 5:04.62
PzC 4:50.26  5:05.33
ZOLA 9:38.28  9:38.71
DAW 4:38.57  4:44.27
DWK 4:49.56  4:45.90
ZPC AMERSF  4:41.95  4:50.22
HOMMEL 4:46.79  4:55.33

100m

1:06.09
1:07.70
1:07.01
1:09.06
1:08.84
1:08.35
1:09.09
1:10.16
1:11.18
1:09.84
1:09.31
1:09.88
1:10.42
1:11.41
1:10.99
1:11.25
1:11.15
1:09.24
1:11.63
1:10.67
1:08.51
1:10.77
1:12.77

1:03.44
1:04.14
1:06.51
1:09.14
1:11.24
1:10.19
1:10.21
1:10.50
1:11.36
1:11.78
1:12.26
2:17.57

1:05.78
1:08.88
1:07.84
1:10.35

200m

1:11.62
1:14.22
1:12.36
1:13.41
1:15.23
1:14.81
1:14.98
1:15.89
1:16.55
1:16.94
1:14.99
1:14.96
1:16.93
1:16.00
1:16.02
1:17.75
1:16.62
1:16.39
1:17.39
1:16.21
1:16.49
1:18.72
1:18.60

1:07.33
1:11.45
1:12.22
1:14.55
1:14.71
1:15.41
1:15.91
1:16.43
1:16.40
1:16.34
1:17.52
2:29.25

1:11.81
1:12.73
1:13.31
1:15.91

300m 400m

1:12.01 1:09.54
1:12.40 1:09.63
1:14.16 1:12.85
1:13.79 1:11.60
1:15.43 1:11.78
1:15.44 1:15.60
1:15.34 1:15.30
1:16.63 1:12.49
1:16.44 1:11.27
1:16.74 1:12.04
1:16.03 1:17.00
1:16.10 1:16.64
1:17.40 1:13.42
1:16.02 1:14.76
1:15.95 1:15.31
1:17.67 1:12.78
1:18.02 1:14.97
1:17.73 1:18.57
1:16.87 1:16.16
1:17.74 1:17.83
1:18.83 1:18.94
1:17.98 1:16.75
1:19.59 1:16.80

1:08.60 1:06.35
1:13.10 1:12.24
1:12.27 1:10.86
1:14.07 1:10.94
1:14.99 1:12.32
1:15.50 1:13.00
1:15.93 1:15.21
1:17.54 1:15.82
1:18.49 1:17.91
1:18.37 1:18.13
1:18.61 1:16.94
2:28.77 2:23.12

1:13.28 1:13.40
1:13.16 1:11.13
1:14.59 1:14.48
1:15.87 1:13.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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